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    Player Color/Board Opponent

Boyd, Kesean (SatHps) ...................... W 332 SCHNEIDER, Ariana (0.5,LincES)

Bradford, Andrew (StJCS) .................. B 323 SANCHEZ, Zach (1.5,CinDS)

Brannock, Alex ................................... B 317 CLOCK, Camden (2.0)

Clock, Camden ................................... W 317 BRANNOCK, Alex (2.0)

Corchado, Denver (CCMS) ................ W 312 YOUNG, Wesley (3.0,StJCS)

Cornett, Hunter ................................... B 326 ROUTON, Jaxon (1.0,CCMS)

Douglas, Winston (CinDS) ................. W 329 SHARMA, Adhyansh (1.0)

Dulipyata, Rithik ................................. B 314 SAND, Lucas (2.5)

Fritsch, Parker .................................... B 313 PAUDDAR, Aayush (3.0,RKCG)

Garcia, Memphis (LincES) ................. B 333 TURNER, Terry (0.0,CCMS)

Garcia, Ricardo (LincES) ................... B 325 HAYNES, Jack (1.5)

Gellen, Sam ........................................ B 334 SUMPTER, Morgan (0.0,LincES)

Gill, Mackenzie (Hartwl) ..................... B 328 MARTIN, Landon (1.0,CCMS)

Gill, Matthew (Hartwl) ......................... W 318 KAISER, Bauer (2.0,IHM)

Gonzalez, Neymar (CCMS) ................ B 330 MESCHER, Benjamin (1.0)

Haynes, Jack ...................................... W 325 GARCIA, Ricardo (1.5,LincES)

Jarkani, Saanvi ................................... B 331 PERRY, Dallas (1.0,SatHps)

Kaiser, Bauer (IHM) ............................ B 318 GILL, Matthew (2.0,Hartwl)

Keach, Jacen ...................................... B 316 KEENE, Matthew (2.5,IHM)

Keene, Matthew (IHM) ....................... W 316 KEACH, Jacen (2.5)

Kenny, Oscar (ADENA) ...................... W 321 THOMAS, Roger (2.0,LincES)

Knox, Lincoln (StJCS) ........................ B 327 TINGLE, Baron Matthew (1.0,CCMS)

Litkenhaus, Owen (IHM) .................... W 322 MENKHAUS, Benedict (1.5)

Lopez-Coronado, Jonat (MtAiry) ........ W 319 SWECKER, Chase (2.0,IHM)

Martin, Landon (CCMS) ..................... W 328 GILL, Mackenzie (1.0,Hartwl)

McCarthy, Alan (CCMS) ..................... Please Wait
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Meiser, Ian (ADENA) .......................... W 320 SEXTON, Kadynn (2.0,LincES)

Menkhaus, Benedict ........................... B 322 LITKENHAUS, Owen (1.5,IHM)

Mescher, Benjamin ............................ W 330 GONZALEZ, Neymar (1.0,CCMS)

Morabito, Chris ................................... W 324 STARNER, Alexander (1.5)

Pauddar, Aayush (RKCG) .................. W 313 FRITSCH, Parker (3.0)

Perry, Dallas (SatHps) ........................ W 331 JARKANI, Saanvi (1.0)

Routon, Jaxon (CCMS) ...................... W 326 CORNETT, Hunter (1.0)

Sacko, Aboubacar (MtAiry) ................ W 315 SURYAWANSHI, Abheer (2.0,RKCG)

Sanchez, Zach (CinDS) ..................... W 323 BRADFORD, Andrew (1.5,StJCS)

Sand, Lucas ....................................... W 314 DULIPYATA, Rithik (2.5)

Schneider, Ariana (LincES) ................ B 332 BOYD, Kesean (1.0,SatHps)

Sexton, Kadynn (LincES) ................... B 320 MEISER, Ian (2.0,ADENA)

Sharma, Adhyansh ............................. B 329 DOUGLAS, Winston (1.0,CinDS)

Starner, Alexander ............................. B 324 MORABITO, Chris (1.5)

Sumpter, Morgan (LincES) ................. W 334 GELLEN, Sam (0.0)

Suryawanshi, Abheer (RKCG) ........... B 315 SACKO, Aboubacar (2.5,MtAiry)

Swecker, Chase (IHM) ....................... B 319 LOPEZ-CORONADO, Jonathan (2.0,MtAiry)

Thomas, Roger (LincES) ................... B 321 KENNY, Oscar (2.0,ADENA)

Tingle, Baron Matthew (CCMS) ......... W 327 KNOX, Lincoln (1.0,StJCS)

Turner, Terry (CCMS) ........................ W 333 GARCIA, Memphis (0.5,LincES)

Young, Wesley (StJCS) ..................... B 312 CORCHADO, Denver (3.0,CCMS)
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